Division
BZX85C68-TAP
Part Number BZX85C68-TAP
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Technical Information of BZX85C68-TAP
Manufacturer Part Number BZX85C68-TAP Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE ZENER 68V 1.3W DO41
Package / Case Tape & Box (TB) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz) 68V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If -
Tolerance ±5% Supplier Device Package DO-41
Series Automotive, AEC-Q101 Power - Max 1.3W
Packaging Tape & Box (TB) Package / Case DO-204AL, DO-41, Axial
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Impedance (Max) (Zzt) 130 Ohm Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 500nA @ 51V
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BZX85C68-TAP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BZX85C68-TAP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BZX85C5V6_T50R DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1W DO41 N/A 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2-TAP DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZX85C62 BZX85C62 SUNMATE SUNMATE 12000 pcs
BZX85C62-TAP DIODE ZENER 62V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C5V6-TR DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C68-TAP DIODE ZENER 68V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2 DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1W DO41 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 10000 pcs
BZX85C68-TR DIODE ZENER 68V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2-TAP DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C5V6-TAP DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C5V6-TR DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2-T50A DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1W DO41 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2 A0G DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1.3W DO204AL TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2-TR DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 30000 pcs
BZX85C68-TR DIODE ZENER 68V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C62-TR DIODE ZENER 62V 1.3W DO41 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
BZX85C5V6_T50A DIODE ZENER 5.6V 1W DO41 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
BZX85C6V2 R0G DIODE ZENER 6.2V 1.3W DO204AL TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
BZX85C62-TR DIODE ZENER 62V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
BZX85C62-TAP DIODE ZENER 62V 1.3W DO41 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs